SP2209EEY-L/TR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Exar Corporation SP2209EEY-L/TR Exar Corporation Supplier Exar Corporation Distributor
Exar Corporation SP2209EEY-L/TR
Exar Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SP2209EEY-L/TR
MANUFACTURER Exar Corporation
DESCRIPTION IC TXRX RS232 DUAL PORT 38TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 69201 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10.8 V ~ 13.2 V
TYPE Transceiver
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 38-TSSOP
SERIES -
RECEIVER HYSTERESIS 250mV
PROTOCOL RS232
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 38-TFSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF DRIVERS/RECEIVERS 6/10
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DUPLEX Full
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 6/10 Transceiver Full RS232 38-TSSOP
DATA RATE 920Kbps
SP2209EEY-L/TR
Part Number: SP2209EEY-L/TR
Manufacturer/Brand: Exar Corporation
Product description IC TXRX RS232 DUAL PORT 38TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 69201 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SP2209EEY-L/TR.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SP2209EEY-L/TR
SP2209EEY-L/TR.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SP22R2JT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 2.2 OHM 5% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  35004 pcs
RFQ
SP232ACP-L
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC DVR/RCVR RS232 LP 16DIP
In stock:  3528 pcs
RFQ
SP2209EEY-L
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC TXRX RS232 DUAL PORT 38TSSOP
In stock:  4296 pcs
RFQ
SP213R3FT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 13.3 OHM 1% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  26259 pcs
RFQ
SP21R0FT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 1 OHM 1% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  27815 pcs
RFQ
SP21K5FT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 1.5K OHM 1% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  25014 pcs
RFQ
SP213R3F
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 13.3 OHM 1% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  22108 pcs
RFQ
SP232ACN-L
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC DVR/RCVR RS232 LP 16SOIC
In stock:  96340 pcs
RFQ
SP218RJT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 18 OHM 5% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  32998 pcs
RFQ
SP2249RFT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 249 OHM 1% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  27529 pcs
RFQ
SP2220RJT
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  RES SMD 220 OHM 5% 2.5W 4823
In stock:  35504 pcs
RFQ
SP232ACN-L/TR
Manufacturers:  Exar Corporation
Description:  IC DVR/RCVR RS232 5V SGL 16SOIC
In stock:  84627 pcs
RFQ